
25.03.2024

20602

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

8379

20192

 65961

 8109

111,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

708,00 g

8,10 mm

PIC 20602   -BO

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.018,00 g

83,00 mm

67,70 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  130

 147

 99

 133

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

24707Tätowier-Nr.:

05.09.2024ZW-Schätztermin:


